A
ir
A
m
plifiers
M O BILE
VIE W
Air Amplifiers

Model
High
Temperature
Air Amplifier
Only
Model
High
Temperature
Air Amplifier
Kit
Model
Super
Air Amplifier
Shim Set
Model
3/4" (19mm) 120020 120220 120220DX N/A N/A 120320
1-1/4" (32mm) 120021 120221 120221DX 121021 121221 120321
2" (51mm) 120022 120222 120222DX N/A N/A 120322
4" (102mm) 120024 120224 120224DX N/A N/A 120324
8" (203mm) 120028 120228 120228DX N/A N/A 120328
Accessories
Model # Description
9001 Auto Drain Filter Separator, 3/8 NPT, 65 SCFM (1,841 SLPM)
9032 Auto Drain Filter Separator, 1/2 NPT, 90 SCFM (2,549 SLPM)

Air Amplifier
Kit Model
Stainless Steel
Adjustable
Air Amplifier
Only Model
Stainless Steel
Adjustable
Air Amplifier
Kit Model
Deluxe
Stainless Steel
Adjustable
Air Amplifier
Kit Model
3/4" (19mm) 6040 6240 6240DX 6030 6230 6230DX
1-1/4" (32mm) 6041 6241 6241DX 6031 6231 6231DX
2" (51mm) 6042 6242 6242DX 6032 6232 6232DX
3" (76mm) 6043 6243 6243DX 6033 6233 6233DX
4" (102mm) 6044 6244 6244DX 6034 6234 6234DX
Accessories
Model # Description
9001 Auto Drain Filter Separator, 3/8 NPT, 65 SCFM (1,841 SLPM)
9032 Auto Drain Filter Separator, 1/2 NPT, 90 SCFM (2,549 SLPM)